
A classic sauce base that can be used as 
the foundation for both sauces and stews. 
Particularly well suited for meat-based 
dishes, providing a consistent base for 
various preparation methods.

368
Bolognese 
sauce base

323 kJ
77 kcal

 4.3 g
0.3 g
8.3 g
4.3 g
1.0 g
0.9 g
2.4 g

Water, tomato (puree, crushed), rapeseed oil, 
fermented vegetable broth (water, sugar, sea salt, 
onion, garlic, parsley root, parsnip, white 
pepper), carrot, parsnip, sugar, salt, onion, red 
wine vinegar, modified corn starch, spices (garlic, 
parsley, basil, black pepper, oregano, thyme, 
tarragon, chili powder, onion), red wine concen-
trate, maltodextrin, citrus fiber, lemon juice, 
natural flavor, beef extract, apple extract, preser-
vatives (E202, E211).

40117Meira Nova
Patu
Kespro
Valio Aimo
Wihuri Metro

Nutritional information / 100g

Energy
Energy
Fat
       of which saturated
Carbohydrates
       of which sugar
Dietary fiber
Protein
Salt

2.5 kg
Package size

+1....+6°C
Storage

Gluten-free, lactose-free, 
high in salt

Features

1
Sales batch

6 months
Shelf life

-
Allergens
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Ingredients

Authentic taste

Sales and other inquiries:
myynti@atsauce.fi

Stock product

0g lactose per 100g


